
ICE | SANDSTONE | GREYSTONE | CHARCOAL

PEDESTRIAN PAVERS

Square Paver 400x400x30mm 36 42 m2

Square Paver 400x400x40mm 39 -- m2

Luxe Paver 600x400x40mm 51 -- m2

POOL, WALL & STEP CAPPING

270 Seamless Capping 270x400x30mm 28 34 Lm

270 4 Sided Seamless Capping 270x400x30mm     28 34 each

Use as External Corner, Double Sided, Stepping Stone or End Piece

400 Seamless Capping 400x400x40mm 32 39 Lm

400 4 Sided Seamless Capping 400x400x40mm 32 39 each

Use as External Corner, Double Sided, Stepping Stone or End Piece

270 Retro Bullnose 270x400x40mm 35 -- Lm

Corners to suit 270 Retro Bullnose 270x400x40mm 35 -- each

VEHICULAR TRAFFIC PAVERS

Square Paver 400x400x60mm (sold per pallet of 11.65m2 only) 47 53 m2

ABROLHOS | METRO

PEDESTRIAN PAVERS

Square 400x400x30mm 58 m2

Luxe 600x400x30mm 68 m2

Circle Steppers 600 x40mm 60 each

Circle Steppers 400 x40mm 50 each

Circle Steppers 250 x40mm 40 each

POOL, WALL & STEP CAPPING

270 Seamless Capping 270x400x30mm 48 Lm

270 4 Sided Seamless Capping 270x400x30mm 37 each

Use as External Corner, Double Sided, Stepping Stone or End Piece

400 Seamless Capping 400x400x40mm 53 Lm

400 4 Sided Seamless Capping 400x400x40mm 41 each

Use as External Corner, Double Sided, Stepping Stone or End Piece

VEHICULAR TRAFFIC PAVERS

Square 400x400x60mm (sold per pallet of 11.65m2 only) 71 m2

Luxe 600x400x60mm (sold per pallet of 9.12m2 only) 84 m2

Rectangle 200x400x60mm 79 m2

Tactiles 400x400x60mm Off-form 2026 compliant design (Custom thickness possible) 79 m2

Multi Spec Tactiles 600x400x60mm Off-form 2026 compliant design (Custom thickness possible) 79 m2

DESIGNOPAVE - MONACO | SILVERTINO |BORDEAUX | SANTORINI | WHITE GRANITO | GREY GRANITO | BLACK GRANITO

Paver 600x300x20mm 65 m2

Capping 600x300x20mm 48 Lm

DESIGNOPAVE - JARRAHWASH | DRIFTWOOD

Planks 1200x200x20mm 73 m2

Capping 1200x200x20mm 53 Lm

ICE             
SANDSTONE    
GREYSTONE  CHARCOAL



MALTESE TRAVERTINE

French Pattern Paver Sets x 30mm 85 m2

Rectangle Paver 610x305x30mm 85 m2

Capping 610x305x30mm 48 Lm

BELLA TRAVERTINE - Special Release - While Stocks Last

French Pattern Paver Sets x 30mm 89 m2

Capping 610x305x30mm 48 Lm

ROMA TRAVERTINE

French Pattern Paver Sets x 30mm 96 m2

Rectangle Paver 610x305x30mm 99 m2

Capping 610x305x30mm 48 Lm

Lip Capping 610x305x30mm 105 Lm

PRIMO TRAVERTINE

French Pattern Paver Sets x 30mm 96 m2

Rectangle Paver 610x305x30mm 99 m2

Capping 610x305x30mm 48 Lm

ATLANTIS TRAVERTINE

French Pattern Paver Sets x 30mm 109 m2

Rectangle Paver 610x305x30mm 116 m2

Capping 610x305x30mm 58 Lm

ARCTIC MARBLE

Rectangle Paver 610x305x30mm 99 m2

Capping 610x305x30mm 48 Lm

OCEAN BLUESTONE

Paver 600x300x25mm 78 m2

Capping 600x300x25mm 41 Lm

BLUESTONE STEPPER

Honed Irregular Shape Stepping Stone Approx. 500 - 700x30mm 69 each

HAWAIIAN SWIRL | EVEREST | WHITE QUARTZ | COPPER | DESERT

Face Panels 97 m2

Corner Pieces 16 each

OTHER ITEMS AND SERVICES

Paving Join Grout Powder 20kg bag sweep in and wet to set anti weed / ant deter gel 22 each

Pool Skimmer Lid Kit 30mm polymer base & lid with key. Stone not included, simply cut key slot into existing stone. 340 each

Stone Adhesive Tube 600ml stone to fibre glass, hardboard or stone surfaces 18 each

Adhesive Tube Gun canister style to dispense adhesive 18 each

Part Pallet Build for under half pallet orders strap, labour & bag cost 20 each

Metro/Outer Delivery to verge. Min Cost $150/$180. 3 Pallets $180/$225. 4 or more pallet loads. 45/60 each

Pallet Bond refund processed on return by client to Freo Stone with invoice # 50 each

MAR26RPPrices are inc G.S.T. subject to change at any time and seeking a recent valid quotation is advised

SEALING Stones can be damaged by some sealers and the bulk of our range we do not recommend sealing at all
Please seek advice from our team or website to avoid damaging your stone by trusting generic labelling

Prices are ex Bibra Lake factory and outside Perth Metro Delivery may require extra packaging at extra cost

All deliveries are to verge only and not beyond, to avoid property damage regardless of owners permission

Sizes are approximate and no works should be started without your specific stone purchase in hand
Freo Stone products are sold to order with notice by full piece, set, carton, bag or box nearest to units required



like concrete, but classy...

Your outdoor space deserves to be different...



W.A. Made... coastal comfort

The lighter the colour, the cooler under your feet...
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SQUARE PAVER
SIZE 400 x 400mm
THICKNESS 
30mm & 60mm

LUXE PAVER
SIZE 600 x 400mm
THICKNESS 
40mm
(Abrolhos & Metro 
30mm & 60mm)

RECTANGLE 
PAVER
SIZE 400 x 200mm
THICKNESS 
60mm (Abrolhos & 
Metro only)

DIRECTIONAL
TACTILE PAVER 
SIZE 400 x 400mm
THICKNESS 
30, 40, 50 & 60mm

CIRCLE
STEPPERS
SIZE 
600, 400 & 250mm
THICKNESS 40mm

HAZARD 
TACTILE PAVER 
SIZE 400 x 400mm
THICKNESS 
30, 40, 50 & 60mm

MULTI SPEC 
TACTILE PAVER 
SIZE 600 x 400mm
THICKNESS 
30, 40, 50 & 60mm

NEW

Pave Set - Sweep in and “wet to set” join powder.
Ensuring low maintenance whilst maintaining a classy finish with 

genuine pavers, not site poured imitations.

•	 access to water pipes & wires
•	 fence / patio post installations
•	 garden design changes
•	 extreme stain paver swaps
•	 colour matching old selections

Allowing easy paver removal for:

Charcoal

GreystoneSandstoneIce

MetroAbrolhos

Available in



more ideas and pricing @ freostone.com.au
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270 
SEAMLESS CAPPING
SIZE 400 x 270mm
THICKNESS 30mm

270 4 SIDED
SEAMLESS CAPPING
SIZE 400 x 270mm
THICKNESS 30mm

400 4 SIDED
SEAMLESS CAPPING
SIZE 400 x 400mm
THICKNESS 30mm

400
SEAMLESS CAPPING
SIZE 400 x 400mm
THICKNESS 30mm

External CornerInternal Corner 2 Sided,
End Piece or

Stepping Stone

Internal Corner External Corner

Use also for Use also for

2 Sided,
End Piece or

Stepping Stone

Use also for Use also for

RETRO
BULLNOSE
CAPPING
SIZE 400 x 270mm
THICKNESS 40mm

Marine grade stainless steel, to suit most Freo Stone Pavers.

Compliant with Australian Pool Safety Standard 1926.3 2010.

Order to be delivered with your Pool Capping Kits.

More attractive, central keyhole to avoid edge chipping. 

Freo Skimmer Lid Kits... a superior finish



Your outdoor space deserves to be different...
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Travertine & Marble... a genuine slice of Europe

RECTANGLE PAVER
SURFACE Honed then tumbled
SIZE 610 x 305mm
THICKNESS 30mm

FRENCH PATTERN
PAVERS
SURFACE Honed then tumbled
SIZE Consisting of 203 x 203,
406 x 406, 406 x 203, 610 x 406mm
THICKNESS 30mm
(not available in Arctic)

CAPPING
SURFACE Honed then tumbled
SIZE 610 x 305mm
THICKNESS 30mm

ROMA OVERHANGING LIP 
CAPPING
SURFACE Honed then tumbled
(Tumbled natural cored edges)
SIZE 610 x 305 x 80mm
THICKNESS 30mm

ROMA PRIMO ARCTIC 
MARBLE ATLANTIS

Quality stone cut from Europe’s best quarries.

Lightly textured surfaces providing grip and comfort.

Can be easily installed onto a sand base.

Stunning variations of colour throughout each project.

Roma



more ideas and pricing @ freostone.com.au
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Primo 

Arctic Marble

Atlantis



DesignoPave... non-slip porcelain pavers

Non-slip surface and no sealing required.

Lay straight onto sand, cracker dust, concrete or plastic pedestals.

Strength far superior to stone of even greater thickness.

Realistic durable alternatives to natural timber and granite.

Your outdoor space deserves to be different...
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WHITE GRANITO
Paving or Capping
SIZE 600 x 300mm
THICKNESS 20mm

GREY GRANITO
Paving or Capping
SIZE 600 x 300mm
THICKNESS 20mm

SILVERTINO
Paving or Capping
SIZE 600 x 300mm
THICKNESS 20mm

MONACO
Paving or Capping
SIZE 600 x 300mm
THICKNESS 20mm

CAPPING
SIZE 600 x 300mm
THICKNESS 20mm

SANTORINI
Paving or Capping
SIZE 600 x 300mm
THICKNESS 20mm

DRIFTWOOD
Paving or Capping
SIZE 1200 x 200mm
THICKNESS 20mm

JARRAHWASH
Paving or Capping
SIZE 1200 x 200mm
THICKNESS 20mm

BORDEAUX
Paving or Capping
SIZE 600 x 300mm
THICKNESS 20mm

NEW

BLACK GRANITO
Paving or Capping
SIZE 600 x 300mm
THICKNESS 20mm



more ideas and pricing @ freostone.com.au
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Ocean Bluestone... a grey with attitude

Non-slip yet gentle to touch.

Smooth edge capping.

From an overcast misty grey, to 
thunderous deep tones when wet. Ocean 
Bluestone’s swirls of greys, white and 
golds provide a finish that is truly unique. 
A contemporary grey option with attitude.

Stone cladding... bringing walls to life

PAVER
SURFACE Non-slip
SIZE 600 x 300mm
THICKNESS 25mm

CAPPING
SURFACE Non-slip
SIZE 600 x 300mm
THICKNESS 25mm

COPPER
SIZE 600 x 150mm

Bluestone... natural steppers

Honed surface
SIZE Various approx. 500 - 700mm
THICKNESS 30mm

EVEREST
SIZE 600 x 150mm

DESERT
SIZE 600 x 150mm

HAWAIIAN SWIRL
SIZE 600 x 150mm

Pre-cut corners are 
available for all colours

Photos above indicate approx 
600mm x 600mm section.

The beauty of natural stone is it’s 
variation in colour.

Visit our sites to see current tones.

WHITE QUARTZ
SIZE 600 x 150mm



North South

Freo Stone Paving Perth

GREENWOOD BIBRA LAKE

high tech... high quality
Freo Stone Paving utilises robotic technology to 
maintain a superior level of quality throughout its 
manufacturing operations. Combining this with only 
the highest grade raw materials and an experienced 
team, had resulted in the brand becoming the 
designers’ popular choice Australia wide.

CUSTOMER SERVICE
08 9418 8404

info@freostone.com.au

for more ideas visitfreostone.com.au

Free mobile design and sample units
to your Perth metro site or office

Manufacturing Facility, Full Scale 
Display and Stock Centre
139 Barrington Street
Bibra Lake W.A.

Display and Stock Centre
29 Canham Way
Greenwood W.A.

Our pavers comply with Australian and New Zealand Standards AS/NZS 4586:1999 and are manufactured for
uniformity of shape, colour and consistency of dimensions, however you may encounter some variation. The colours in this brochure are approximate only.

Products shown are correct at the time of printing. FEB 2026 Freo Stone ABN 30 143 880 422.

Commercial... high-end spec solutions

NEW

Suitable for a range of applications.

MULTI SPEC 
TACTILE PAVER 
SIZE 600 x 400mm
THICKNESS 
30, 40, 50 or 60mm

800mm 600mm 400mm

10 other colours available for commercial quantity projects.




